NEW ZEALAND SCHOOL OF

ACUPUNCTURE

& TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE

B
BaER

e

2024 TUITION FEE TABLE

PROGRAMME LEVEL

TUITION FEES (in NZD)

Domestic

International

DURATION

CREDITS

[Bachelor of Health Science (Acupuncture) —— |[ 7
[Bachelor of Health Science (Acupuncture) — Health Stream || 7
[Graduate Certificate of Health Science (Tuina Massage Therapy) || 7
[Graduate Certificate of Health Science (Chinese Herbal Medicine) || 7
[Graduate Diploma of Health Science (Chinese Herbal Medicine) || 7

[$10,936/year]
$10,936/year
$5,468/year
$5,468/year

$10,936/year

[$20,000/year]|
$20,000/year
[$10,000/year]|
[$10,000/year]|

$20,000/year

3 years

3 years

6 months

6 months

1 year

360
360
60
60

120

Note: For domestic students, our programmes are approved by NZQA and are eligible for fees free policy, and for a student loan &

allowance from Studylink.

Contact Studylink on 0800 88 99 00 or log on to www.studylink.govt.nz to apply for student finance.

AUCKLAND Campus L1, 32 Manukau Road, Epsom | PO Box 26382, Auckland 1023, New Zealand | T.: +64 9 630 3546 | E.: admin@nzsao.com | W.: acupuncture.ac.nz



http://www.studylink.govt.nz/

