

2024 TUITION FEE TABLE

PROGRAMME	LEVEL	TUITION FEES (in NZD)		DURATION	CREDITS
		Domestic	International		
Bachelor of Health Science (Acupuncture)	7	\$10,936/year	\$20,000/year	3 years	360
Bachelor of Health Science (Acupuncture) – Health Stream	7	\$10,936/year	\$20,000/year	3 years	360
Graduate Certificate of Health Science (Tuina Massage Therapy)	7	\$5,468/year	\$10,000/year	6 months	60
Graduate Certificate of Health Science (Chinese Herbal Medicine)	7	\$5,468/year	\$10,000/year	6 months	60
Graduate Diploma of Health Science (Chinese Herbal Medicine)	7	\$10,936/year	\$20,000/year	1 year	120

Note: For domestic students, our programmes are approved by NZQA and are eligible for fees free policy, and for a student loan & allowance from Studylink.

Contact Studylink on 0800 88 99 00 or log on to www.studylink.govt.nz to apply for student finance.